
Glazed Double Door
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This drawing is for illustration purposes and door, window and opening locations and sizes are indicative and may require adjustment once final design and detailing is complete. Textures/materials used are indicative and may not represent actual texture/material of component, samples can be made available on request. Full technical drawings
will be issued for approval with placement of order, along with a detailed order confirmation confirming full specification of building to be supplied. © Cabinlocator Ltd. This drawing is the property of Cabinlocator Ltd. It must not be lent, copied or communicated to a third party without permission from a principal of the company.

Typical Foundations: Level &
Identical 600mm x 600mm x

600mm C35 Concrete Foundation
 Slabs Each Protruding 50mm

Above Ground Level

FRONT ELEVATION

REAR ELEVATION

LEFT
ELEVATION

RIGHT
ELEVATION

21781700

24
40

84
0

15004269

1950

60
0

8903215

This drawing is for illustration purposes and door, window and opening locations and sizes are indicative and may require adjustment once final design and detailing is complete. Textures/materials used are indicative and may not represent actual texture/material of component, samples can be made available on request. Full technical drawings
will be issued for approval with placement of order, along with a detailed order confirmation confirming full specification of building to be supplied. © Cabinlocator Ltd. This drawing is the property of Cabinlocator Ltd. It must not be lent, copied or communicated to a third party without permission from a principal of the company.

CAB Number: Client: Revision:Size & Type Of Cabin:CAB Number:

CAB772
Client:

RelyOn Nutec Ltd 20 x 8ft Single Modular Bay
Drawing Name:

Colours:Drawn By:
A. Howard
Date:
10/04/2024

Approved:
-
Date:
-

Customer Signature:

Layout C
Scale:

1:50 @ A3

0 1 2 3 Metres

Body:
WHITE

Windows:
ANTHRACITE

Doors:
ANTHRACITE

644644 890
6055


	Sheets and Views
	CAB772 - Rev C - Relyon Nutec - 20 x 8ft - Single Bay-Layout


